



17062

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		898272035	BRIDGE	7		
2	10	806686	BOLT, (M12 x 94.5)	6		
3	23	881746	SPACER	2		
4		896332020	BRIDGE	2		
5	10	806685	BOLT, (M14 x 149.5)	14		
6	10	806687	BOLT, (M12 x 127.5)	6		
7		896332021	CLAMP	5		
8	27	854046	GASKET	2		
9	10	811436	SCREW, (M6 x 80)	12		
10		889506 1	COVER	2		
11	19	854051	PLUG	4		
12	27	854047	GASKET	2		
13	36	854048001	OIL CAP	2		
14	54	854189	CLAMP	4		
15	32	889507	HOSE	1		
16	32	889508	HOSE	1		
17	25	809963042	O-RING	12		
18	10	811394	BOLT, Banjo	6		
19	32	889856	OIL LINE	1		
20	10	801333874	BOLT, Banjo (M10)	1		
21	12	881791	WASHER	2		
22		896332027	CLAMP	1		
23	10	896332026	SCREW	1		
24	25	855459	SLEEVE	1		
25	19	854080	PLUG	6		
26	22	889921	FITTING, (90 Degree)	2		
27	19	896332022	PLUG	2		
28		898272036	TUBE, Oil Fill Extension	1		